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Seniors Winter 2025 · Mens

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Mandurah have a BYE.

Sat 29 Mar 2025 13:00 Turf Halls Head Green Midcity

Sat 29 Mar 2025 16:00 Turf Pinjarra Halls Head Blue Riley Symington
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Halls Head Green have a BYE.

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:00 Turf Halls Head Blue Mandurah Andrew Peckover

Sat 05 Apr 2025 16:00 Turf Midcity Pinjarra Shontel Peake
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Halls Head Blue have a BYE.

Sat 12 Apr 2025 11:30 Turf Mandurah Midcity Jason Dodd

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:00 Turf Pinjarra Halls Head Green Jaimee Shannon

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 19 Apr 2025 at 05:05:20



Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Pinjarra have a BYE.

Sun 04 May 2025 13:00 Turf Midcity Halls Head Blue

Sun 04 May 2025 14:30 Turf Halls Head Green Mandurah
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Midcity have a BYE.

Sat 10 May 2025 11:30 Turf Halls Head Blue Halls Head Green

Sat 10 May 2025 13:00 Turf Pinjarra Mandurah
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Mandurah have a BYE.

Sat 17 May 2025 11:30 Turf Pinjarra Halls Head Blue

Sat 17 May 2025 13:00 Turf Midcity Halls Head Green
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Peel Hockey Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Halls Head Green have a BYE.

Sat 24 May 2025 11:30 Turf Mandurah Halls Head Blue

Sat 24 May 2025 13:00 Turf Pinjarra Midcity

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 19 Apr 2025 at 05:05:20


	Peel Hockey Association
	Seniors Winter 2025 · Mens
	Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025
	Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025
	Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025


